Major Mon 11th Mar 2024 18:45 Winner: Home

Board

1 (W)
2(B)
3(W)
4(B)

1802
1724
1736
1704

University College London
Underdogs MA

Desai, Brahm
McLean, Rory R
Iovino, Leonardo
Abdulkarim, Murad

Rating

1877P
1723A
1660K
1768P

~— N =

(
(
(
(

~—

Average 1742

W = = O

V ~ Hackney MA
- 0 Heath, Alfie

Rating

1722

- 1 Landman, Aharon 1654

- 0 Jones, Zebedee
- 0 Hayden, Austen
-1

1611
1596
1646

(
(
(
(

1710K
1702K
1604K
1635P

Last update Rory McLean Tue 12th Mar 2024 14:24. Reported by Rory McLean Tue 12th Mar 2024
14:24. Verified By Zebedee Jones Wed 13th Mar 2024 08:07

~—  ~— ~—



