Major Mon 11th Mar 2024 18:45 Winner: Home

Board	Rating	University College London Underdogs MA	$\mathbf{V}$	Hackney MA	Rating
1 (W)	1802 (1877P)	Desai, Brahm	1 - 0	Heath, Alfie	1722 (1710K)
2 (B)	1724 (1723A)	McLean, Rory R	0 - 1	Landman, Aharon	1654 (1702K)
3 (W)	1736 (1660K)	Iovino, Leonardo	1 - 0	Jones, Zebedee	1611 (1604K)
4 (B)	1704 (1768P)	Abdulkarim, Murad	1 - 0	Hayden, Austen	1596 (1635P)
Average	1742		3 - 1		1646

Last update Rory McLean Tue 12th Mar 2024 14:24. Reported by Rory McLean Tue 12th Mar 2024 14:24. Verified By Zebedee Jones Wed 13th Mar 2024 08:07